
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Ej Klassificerad ()
DNF

Nr.
3
4
1

222
96
73

162
9

53
67

110
215
147
121
24
50
12

100
124
19

239

Namn
Henke Karlsson
Christian Nilsson
Ola Eifrém
Dennis Eriksson
Joakim Engström
Ken Svanberg
Carl Lindström
Kaj Karlsson
Ronny Norberg
Pelle "Gasol" Svensson
Markus Andersson
Matti Tepsa
Thomas Gillisson
Marcus Aldén
Carl-Fredric Ryott
Lasse Henriksson
Calle Carlsson
Patrik Kerttu
Jimmie Renemark
Johan Lennartsson

Magnus Sponn

Klubb
Örebro MK
Varbergs MK
MX Stockholm
FMCK Hässleholm
Östhammars MK
Östhammars MK
TMC
MK Falcon
Östhammars MK
Huskvarna MK
MK Falcon
Botkyrka MK
SMK Södermanland
MSC Rugen
Kungsbacka MK
Västerås MK
FMCK Eksjö
Kortedala MK
Östra Göing MK
Örebro MK

FMCK Hässleholm

Anmälare
Team Carlbarks Motor
Team Yamaha MC-Service Vbrg
Team Stiff-Bike
ces
Husaberg Sweden

MC-Service Varberg

Team Carlbarks

KEVA/First Racing Sweden

Märke
Yamaha
Yamaha
Aprilia
Yamaha
Husaberg FE450
Suzuki 450
Honda
Yamaha YZ450F
KTM 450 SMR
Honda CRF 450
Honda CRF 450
KTM 450
TM
Husqvarna 450 RR
Custom Speed
Yamaha
HVA 450
KTM 450
Honda CRF 450
Yamaha

Kawasaki

Varv
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

Bästa Tid
1:05.729
1:05.868
1:06.026
1:07.501
1:06.752
1:07.532
1:08.485
1:08.472
1:08.036
1:09.077
1:08.986
1:09.899
1:08.700
1:09.225
1:09.485
1:10.078
1:10.104
1:10.446
1:11.017
1:11.092

På Varv
3
2
6
9
7
5
2
4
5
8
7

12
11
8
8
2
6
2
3
3

0

diff

1.239
3.537

22.290
23.947
30.810
39.281
40.391
40.704
53.037
55.284

1:01.579
1:01.787
1:08.694
1:11.018

1 Varv
1 Varv
1 Varv
1 Varv
1 Varv

DNF

Total Tid
14:47.604
14:48.843
14:51.141
15:09.894
15:11.551
15:18.414
15:26.885
15:27.995
15:28.308
15:40.641
15:42.888
15:49.183
15:49.391
15:56.298
15:58.622
14:54.387
14:58.281
15:01.940
15:02.970
15:04.282

34.574

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

1.239

Øfart km/h

62,375

Bästa Varvtid

1:05.729

Bästa hastighet

64,793

Bästa varv av

3 - Henke Karlsson

Skrivet: 2009-08-30 17:11:13

Tidtagningschef Alex Möller

Tävlingsledare: Sven-Göte Svensson

Domare: Martin Holm

Tävlingsssekr: Hans Eirefelt

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: MB Racesupport AB

SuperMoto Falkenberg
S1

Final 2  Officiell

Tävling (13 Varv) Startade  15:04:32

Supermoto Falkenberg 1,183 Km

2009-08-30 15:00


